Houston County Men’s Soccer Schedule

Date

February 08
February 12
February 14
February 21
February 22
February 26
February 29
March 04
March 07
March 11
March 14
March 18
March 19
March 21
March 25
March 28

Mar 31-Apr 04

April 08
Aprilll
April 15

Februaryl1
February 16
February 22
February 25
March 03
March 13
March 15
March 19
March 22
March 24
March 27

February 13
February 14
February 27
March 05
March 08
March 12

2008

Opponent

@Perry

@ East Coweta
@ Dublin

Coffee County
@ Meadowcreek
Lowndes

@ Northside

Tift County
Valdosta
Warner Robins
@ Lowndes

@ Coffee County
Mt. Pisgah
Colquitt County
@ Tift County

@ Colquitt County
Spring Break

@ Warner Robins
@ Valdosta
Brookwood

JV Schedule

Warner Robins
Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR

@ Meadowcreek

@ Tift County

@ Warner Robins

@ Coffee

Colquitt/Lowndes @Colquitt
Baldwin

Round 1 @ Colquitt

Round 2 @Tift

JV Championship @Colquitt

Ninth Grade

Perry

@ Dublin

@ Perry

@ Baldwin

Spotted Ball Tourney @ Dublin
Peach County

Time

7:30
7:30
8:00
7:30
5:30
7:30
7:00
8:00
7:30
7:30
8:00
8:00
5:00
8:00
8:00
7:30

7:30
8:00
7:00

7:00
TBA
4:00
7:30
7:00
7:30
TBA
7:00
TBA
TBA
TBA

5:00
6:00
5:00
5:30
TBA
6:30



