## Houston County Men's Soccer Schedule 2008

Date	<u>Opponent</u>	<u>Time</u>
February 08	@Perry	7:30
February 12	@ East Coweta	7:30
February 14	@ Dublin	8:00
February 21	Coffee County	7:30
February 22	@ Meadowcreek	5:30
February 26	Lowndes	7:30
February 29	@ Northside	7:00
March 04	Tift County	8:00
March 07	Valdosta	7:30
March 11	Warner Robins	7:30
March 14	@ Lowndes	8:00
March 18	@ Coffee County	8:00
March 19	Mt. Pisgah	5:00
March 21	Colquitt County	8:00
March 25	@ Tift County	8:00
March 28	@ Colquitt County	7:30
Mar 31-Apr 04	Spring Break	
April 08	@ Warner Robins	7:30
April11	@ Valdosta	8:00
April 15	Brookwood	7:00
	JV Schedule	
Februarv11		7:00
February11 February 16	Warner Robins	7:00 TBA
February11 February 16 February 22		
February 16 February 22	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek	TBA
February 16	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR	TBA 4:00
February 16 February 22 February 25	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County	TBA 4:00 7:30
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22 March 24	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt Round 2 @ Tift	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA TBA
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22 March 24 March 27	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt Round 2 @Tift JV Championship @Colquitt	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA TBA TBA
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22 March 24 March 27 February 13	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt Round 2 @ Tift JV Championship @ Colquitt <u>Ninth Grade</u> Perry	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA TBA TBA TBA
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22 March 24 March 27 February 13 February 14	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt Round 2 @Tift JV Championship @Colquitt <b>Ninth Grade</b> Perry @ Dublin	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA TBA TBA TBA 5:00 6:00
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22 March 24 March 27 February 13 February 14 February 27	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt Round 2 @ Tift JV Championship @ Colquitt <u>Ninth Grade</u> Perry @ Dublin @ Perry	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA TBA TBA TBA 5:00 6:00 5:00
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22 March 24 March 27 February 13 February 14 February 27 March 05	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt Round 2 @Tift JV Championship @Colquitt <u>Ninth Grade</u> Perry @ Dublin @ Perry @ Baldwin	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA TBA TBA TBA 5:00 6:00 5:00 5:30
February 16 February 22 February 25 March 03 March 13 March 15 March 19 March 22 March 24 March 27 February 13 February 14 February 27	Warner Robins Colquitt/Lowndes@ WR @ Meadowcreek @ Tift County @ Warner Robins @ Coffee Colquitt/Lowndes@Colquitt Baldwin Round 1 @ Colquitt Round 2 @ Tift JV Championship @ Colquitt <u>Ninth Grade</u> Perry @ Dublin @ Perry	TBA 4:00 7:30 7:00 7:30 TBA 7:00 TBA TBA TBA TBA 5:00 6:00 5:00